2014-2015 A&P AWARDS

HALTER CAT A

1* Bluegables Monarchs Show Boy
2 Ad Alta Mr Sinatra

3 Jackabelles Maestros Serenade
4t Thornhill Written in the Stars
HALTER CAT B

1* Dreamcatcher Money to Burn
2 Birchhills Dancing Queen

3 Dreamcatchers Ringos Final Cut
4t Abba-Diva Kismets Puckerman
5t Ad Alta Lady Boudica
PERFORMANCE CAT A

1* Totara Park Tabitha Twitchett
2 Jackabelles Maestros Serenade
3 Bluegables Monarchs Show Boy
4t Ad Alta Mr Sinatra
PERFOMANCE CAT B

No entries.

Jan Jackson
Shelley Guy
Janice Brown
Sarah Roughan

J & N Bancroft
Shelly Guy
J & N Bancroft
Denise Wilson
Shelly Guy

Sarah Roughan
Janice Brown
Jan Jackson
Shelley Guy

POINTS

61
28
25
13

99
63
39
38
11

35
28
16
12



